LSELX46-10/21 (DRPC)
HEATER SUBMITTAL SHEET
SHORT WAVE AND MEDIUM WAVE ELECTRIC INFRARED HEATERS
H
EATER
SU
B
M

SI
N
G
LE
 E
LE
M
EN
T
H
O
U
SI
N
G
ELX-46B1-2081 ELX-46S1-2081 208 (B) EL-MW: 2,000 EL-MW: 6,824 EL-MW: 9.61
ELX-46B1-2401 ELX-46S1-2401 240 (C) EL-MW: 2,000 EL-MW: 6,824 EL-MW: 8.33
ELX-46B1-2771 ELX-46S1-2771 277 (D)
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
3,200
3,200
2,000
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
10,919
10,919
6,824
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
11.55
11.55
7.22
ELX-46B1-4801 ELX-46S1-4801 480 (G)
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
3,650
3,200
2,000
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
12,454
10,919
6,824
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
7.60
6.66
4.16
ELX-46B1-5751 ELX-46S1-5751 575 (H)
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
3,800

D
O
U
BL
E
EL
EM
EN
T
H
O
U
SI
N
G
ELX-46B2-2081 ELX-46S2-2081 208 (B) EL-MW: 4,000 EL-MW: 13,649 EL-MW: 19.22
ELX-46B2-2401 ELX-46S2-2401 240 (C) EL-MW: 4,000 EL-MW: 13,649 EL-MW: 16.66
ELX-46B2-2771 ELX-46S2-2771 277 (D)
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
6,400
6,400
4,000
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
21,838
21,838
13,649
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
23.10
23.10
14.44
ELX-46B2-4801 ELX-46S2-4801 480 (G)
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
7,300
6,400
4,000
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
24,909
21,838
13,649
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
15.20
13.32
8.32
ELX-46B2-5751 ELX-46S2-5751 575 (H)
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
7,600

10.42
TR
IP
LE
 E
LE
M
EN
T
H
O
U
SI
N
G
ELX-46B3-2081 ELX-46S3-2081 208 (B) EL-MW: 6,000 EL-MW: 20,473 EL-MW: 28.83
ELX-46B3-2401 ELX-46S3-2401 240 (C) EL-MW: 6,000 EL-MW: 20,473 EL-MW: 24.99
ELX-46B3-2771 ELX-46S3-2771 277 (D) EL-MW: 6,000 EL-MW: 20,473 EL-MW: 21.66
ELX-46B3-4801 ELX-46S3-4801 480 (G)
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
10,950
9,600
6,000
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
37,363
32,757
20,473
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
22.80
19.98
12.48
ELX-46B3-5751 ELX-46S3-5751 575 (H)
EL-SC/R:
EL-HO:
EL-MW:
11,400